
Elektro-Scheren-Arbeitsbühne
S 116 IES ST
Arbeitshöhe ca. 11,60 m

S 116 IES ST - (Genie)
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Arbeitskorb

Abmessungen

Länge
Breite
Tragkraft
	

Gerätelänge	
Gerätebreite	
Bauhöhe	
min. Bauhöhe	
Gesamtgewicht	

• Stützen

• PSA gA
• Fahrbahnplatten

Hersteller	
Typ

Zubehör

2,26 - 3,18 m
0,81 m
227 kg

2,44 m
0,81 m
2,44 m
2,08 m
2,43 to

ja

Genie
GS-3232

Ausstattung

Hauptsitz:
Bessemerstraße 3
21339 LÜNEBURG
Tel.  0 41 31 / 233 08 - 18
Fax   0 41 31 / 233 08 - 48
www.anker-lueneburg.de

Übergabestation:
Celler Str. 1
29525 UELZEN
Tel.  0 5 81 / 300 51
Fax   0 5 81 / 300 52
info@anker-lueneburg.de

Arbeitsbereich innen außen

- Abbildung ähnlich! -

SL: SB 116-E

7,50 m
5,50 m

6,80 m
4,80 m

Arbeitshöhe auf Stützen
Standhöhe auf Stützen

fahrbare Arbeitshöhe
fahrbare Standhöhe

11,60 m
9,60 m

8,70 m
6,70 m


